
 

City of Bradenton Solid Waste Holiday Pick-up Schedule 
 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 – New Year’s Day 
 
 No interruption of services for household garbage and yard waste collection. 
 
 Recycling – Collected on Thursday, Jan. 2. Thursday’s routes will be collected on Friday. Jan. 
3, and Friday’s routes will be collected on Saturday, Jan. 4. 

  
Monday, January 20, 2020 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 No interruption of services 
 

Monday, February 17, 2020 – President’s Day 
 
Household garbage and yard waste will be collected on Tuesday, Feb. 18. Tuesday’s routes 
will be collected on Wednesday, Feb. 19.  
 
Recycling - no interruption of services. 
 

Monday, May 25, 2020 – Memorial Day 
 
No solid waste service on Monday.  Household garbage, yard waste and recyclables will be 
collected on Tuesday, May 26. Tuesday’s route will be picked up on Wednesday, May 27. 
  

Friday, July 3, 2020 – Independence Day 
 
No interruption of services. 
 

Monday, September 7, 2020 – Labor Day 
 
Household garbage and yard waste will be collected on Tuesday, September 8. Tuesday’s 
routes will be picked up on Wednesday, September 9. 
 
Recycling collections will be one day behind all week. 

 
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 – Veteran’s Day  
 No interruption of services 

  

Thursday, November 26, 2020 – Thanksgiving Day 
 
Household garbage, yard waste and recycling will be collected on Friday, 
ovember 27. 

 

Friday, November 27, 2020 – Thanksgiving Friday 
 
Household garbage, yard waste and recycling will be collected on 
Saturday, November 28. 

 



Thursday, December 24, 2020 – Christmas Eve 
 No interruption of services 
 

Friday, December 25, 2020 – Christmas Day 
 
Household garbage, yard waste and recycling will be collected on Saturday, Jan. 2. 
 

 

Friday, January 1, 2021 – New Year’s Day 
 
Household garbage, yard waste and recycling will be collected on Saturday, Jan. 2. 
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